Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3 FILE NAME : ELP.SPEC_
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
ELLE Pendant Mount
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
INPUT
WATTS*
EFFICACY
350 lm/ft up/ 350 lm/ft down 2800 lm 25.1 W 112 lm/W
600 lm/ft up/ 600 lm/ft down 4800 lm 42.8 W 112 lm/W
800 lm/ft up/ 800 lm/ft down 6400 lm 57.8 W 111 lm/W
1000 lm/ft up/ 1000 lm/ft down 8000 lm 74.4 W 108 lm/W
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE AT 3500K FOR 4 FOOT LUMINAIRE
MOUNTING/SUSPENSION OTHER (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) BR(#) remote battery pack C custom
CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.)
CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
RCB(#) remote power canopy box*
See Mounting kit guide for full specification code
White canopy standard
* Required for solid ceiling mounting. See more information
on page 2.
Please specify
ELP AR
PRODUCT ID LINE NOM. LUMENS/FT UP NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING UP
ELP Elle Pendant AR architectural 350 350 lm/ft- Min 350 350 lm/ft- Min 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K BW batwing
1000 1000 lm/ft - Max 1000 1000 lm/ft - Max 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K NA not applicable*
NI no indirect* 35 3500 K
40 4000 K
TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White*
TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White*
Outputs between listed min and max are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed range.
*For direct only option.
* Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information
of color technology.
* Consult factory for Tunable White on Indirect
Side Only.
*For direct only option.
CLS
SHIELDING DOWN TOTAL LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER CIRCUITS
CLS Curved Lens 2 2' - min* AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% - remote* 1 1 circuit
8 8' - max* W white 277 277 V LT Lutron - remote ** 2 2 circuits
S(L) system run BLK black 347 347 V O other - remote*** +E(#) emergency circuit*
C custom UNV universal TW(#) tunable white drivers - remote**
DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers - remote**
* Specify length. 0.5 ft
increments available. 2 ft
minimum and up to 8 ft for
stand alone.
For all other lengths and related
outputs, please consult factory.
Applies only to the fixture.
For mounting kit finishes see
Mounting/Suspencion column.
* Only available with POE drivers. * Not available with 347V.
** Specify system, see page 2. Remote only.
*** Please consult factory; see page 2
* Specify quantity
 2 716 "
 531